Trophy Report #1 50 PAIR - DOUBLES

Shooters 46

Total
Squad
Ut 42
UT 95
ut 7.2
Ut 44
UT 63
Ut 43
Ut 111
wy 91
UT 55
ID 83
UT 65
UT 85
UT 54
Ut 3.2
Ut 123
uT 9.4
Ut 9.3
UT 125
UT 10.4
wYy 82
Ul 112
uT 84
wy 81
ut 7.4
ur 71
UT 115
Ut 1.2
UT 6.1
Ul 114
Ut 113
UT 102
UT 101
UT 6.4
uT 13
wYy 92
Ut 41
Ut 3.4
UT 103
Ul 124
UT 53
UT 1.4
Ut 33
Ut 121
UT 105
UT 52
Ut 122

14 16777
08 15156
91 04394
17 71285
99 03571
27 08169
10 12254
05 15720
02 14709
16 27878
92 02047
04 14727
16 24749
19 37839
20 74241
10 16199
52 06412
20 73141
03 12639
13 13425
13 14450
41 02940
58 04405
99 10759
10 14340
06 19600
19 38996
52 01122
90 03372
10 13516
18 50891
17 76521
0115725
13 15669
06 12085
14 10082
20 73592
18 59643
2073143
86 02348
20 71652
20 73590
19 33299
19 32990
20 74207

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

FOSTER ZACHARY N
WRIGHT PAM

OAKEY TRAVIS
DESPAIN BRETT B
MAJERS GENE
GREEN ROBERT P
SLOAN JUSTIN D
MAASBERG ROBERT L
CARTER CHANCE
BRINGHURST ALEX J
BUSHNELL GARY W
TAYLOR DAVID G
CARTER BRADYN S
HALL CHARLIE D
MILLER JIM

TUTTLE LYNETTE
SUDBURY SR JOE
CLARK JAMES A
HENRIE SCOTT A
TOMLIN BOB

DOOLAN TIM

EPP GAEL D
LEMASTER VAN
OAKEY AMBER C
LAYTON VIC

TERNES ELIZABETH M
JOHNSON SHANE
BROWN GLEN E
HUTCHINGS KENNETH L
GOOCH BRIAN B
PIERCE KOOPER
MEAD BLISS R
PENNEY JACE R
HARWELL JERRI A
MAASBERG LORNA J
FOSTER MONTY JAKE
HALL BEN
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
CLARK KYLEE T
CARTER CLAIR E
ELLIOTT JAY

HALL DAVID

MILLER JIMMY A

BELL TRINIDEE N
STEWART RICHARD S

NW 00021 MILLER BECKY

JRG
LDII

SBVT
SV
VT

SV

SBVT

JR

LDI
VT

VT
SBVT
SBVT

SV

SV

LDI

SV

LDI

SV

LDII
LDII
SV

LDI
SV

LDI
SV
LDI
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68
65
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59
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72
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AVERAGE SCORE
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Trophy Report #2 100 - HANDICAP 9/21/2020 4:35:44 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 52 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

. . 25. 22. 19.

Squad Name - - 27. 24.5 21.5

UT 3.2 2072252 BROWN JAMESR | | | | | I 99 | 20 |
UT 6.2 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA VT [ | | | 97 | | | 25.5 |
UT 14 0619600 TERNES ELIZABETH M LDI | | | | | 97 | | 24 |
UT 45 0214709 CARTER CHANCE | | | | 96 | | | 27 |
UT 21 1937839 HALL CHARLIED | | | | | | 96 | 20 |
UT 123 9914466 GREENHALGH TRENT B | | | | | I 95 | 215
UT 23 0115725 PENNEY JACER | | | | | 95 | | 22 |
ID 54 1627878 BRINGHURST ALEX J | | | | | 94 | | 22 |
UT 34 1624749 CARTERBRADYN S JR | | | | | | 94 | 19.5 |
UT 63 9903571 MAJERS GENE Y, | | | | 93 | | | 27 |
UT 3.1 1410082 FOSTER MONTY JAKE sv | | | | | I 93 | 20 |
UT 25 1938996 JOHNSON SHANE | | | | | | 93 | 215 |
WY 8.2 1313425 TOMLIN BOB SBVT | | | | 92 | | | 26 |
UT 4.4 1771285 DESPAINBRETTB SBVT | | | | 92 | | | 27 |
UT 43 2708169 GREEN ROBERT P VT [ | | | 92 | | | 27 |
UT 104 1776521 MEAD BLISSR | | | | | | 91 | 215 |
WY 9.1 0515720 MAASBERG ROBERT L SV [ | | | 91 | | | 27 |
UT 5.1 9003372 HUTCHINGS KENNETH L | | | | | 91 | | 23
UT 135 2073141 CLARKJAMES A | | | | | | 90 | 20 |
UT 10.1 1210906 HARWELL DON SV | | | | | | 90 | 20 |
UT 95 0815156 WRIGHT PAM LDII | | | | 90 | | | 27 |
UT 11.3 1013516 GOOCH BRIAN B | | | | 89 | | | 27 |
WY 81 5804405 LEMASTER VAN SV | | | | 89 | | | 26 |
UT 6.1 5201122 BROWN GLENE sV | | | | 89 | | | 27 |
UT 42 1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY N JRG [ | | | 89 | | | 27 |
UT 3.3 2073007 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN SJ | | | | | I 89 | 20 |
UT 122 2071652 ELLIOTT JAY | | | | | | 88 | 20 |
UT 9.3 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE VT | | | | 88 | | | 27 |
UT 6.5 9202047 BUSHNELL GARY W SBVT | | | | 88 | | | 25 |
UT 55 1016199 TUTTLE LYNETTE LDI | | | | | 88 | | 22 |
UT 1.2 1315669 HARWELL JERRIA LDII | | | | | I 88 | 21|
UT 124 0414727 TAYLOR DAVID G | | | | | | 87 | 205 |
UT 11.1 1012254 SLOAN JUSTIND | | | | 87 | | | 27 |
UT 7.5 8604525 SORENSON KENNETH A VT | | | | | 87 | | 24 |
UT 13.3 2074241 MILLER JIM | | | | | | 85 | 20
WY 52 0612085 MAASBERG LORNAJ LDII | | | | | 85 | | 23 |
UT 84 4102940 EPP GAELD sV | | | | 84 | | | 27 |
UT 24 2073592 HALLBEN | | | | | | 84 | 20 |
UT 134 2073143 CLARKKYLEET LDI | | | | | I 83 | 19 |
UT 10.3 1859643 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L | | | | | | 83 | 20 |
UT 7.2 9104394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | | | 82 | | | 27 |
UT 13.1 1933299 MILLER JIMMY A | | | | | | 81 | 19 |
UT 53 8602348 CARTERCLAIRE S\Y; | | | | | 81 | | 235 |
UT 35 0113712 GUNTER BOBBIJO LDI | | | | | I 80 | 19 |
UT 22 2074207 STEWART RICHARD S SV | | | | | | 80 | 20 |
UT 15 0214970 KISER JOHN R sV | | | | | 80 | | 245 |
UT 1.3 1850891 PIERCE KOOPER | | | | | 80 | | 225 |
UT 11.2 1314450 DOOLAN TIM SBVT [ | | | 78 | | | 26.5 |
UT 7.4 9910759 OAKEY AMBER C LDI | | | | 77 | | | 25 |
UT 10.2 2073853 PENNEY DRAYE O LDI | | | | | | 74 | 19 |
UT 132 NW 00021 MILLER BECKY LDI | | | | | I 67 | 19 |
UT 10.5 1932990 BELL TRINIDEE N LDI | | | | | | 53 | 19 |



Trophy Report #2 100 - HANDICAP 9/21/2020 4:35:44 PM Page 2
Total Shooters 52 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

. . 25. 22. 19.
Squad Name - - 27. 24.5 21.5



Trophy Report #3 100 - SINGLES

Shooters 57

Total
Squad
Ul 113
Ut 9.3
wy 91
wYy 82
utr 7.2
Ul 114
Ut 111
UT 94
uT 84
wy 81
Ut 44
Ut 43
UT 24
Ut 21
Ut 15
UT 95
ut 7.3
UT 65
UT 55
Ut 4.2
Ul 25
Ut 13
ID 83
Ut 1.2
Ul 115
UT 10.4
UT 101
UT 6.1
UT 45
UT 103
Ut 32
Ul 5.2
Ut 123
wy 92
utr 7.4
Ut 33
ut 22
UT 1.4
UT 125
Ut 6.3
UT 54
Ut 41
UT 35
uT 34
Ut 11
Ut 121
Ut 124
ut 23
Ul 112
ur 71
UT 6.4
Ul 53
Ut 31

10 13516
52 06412
05 15720
13 13425
91 04394
90 03372
10 12254
10 16199
41 02940
58 04405
17 71285
27 08169
99 14466
0115725
02 14970
08 15156
16 25077
92 02047
02 14709
14 16777
19 38996
13 15669
16 27878
86 04525
06 19600
03 12639
17 76521
52 01122
04 14727
18 59643
19 37839
20 72252
20 74241
06 12085
99 10759
20 73592
20 74207
20 71652
2073141
99 03571
16 24749
14 10082
0113712
20 73007
12 10906
19 33299
20 73143
18 50891
13 14450
10 14340
90 04059
86 02348
20 73590

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GOOCH BRIAN B
SUDBURY SR JOE
MAASBERG ROBERT L
TOMLIN BOB

OAKEY TRAVIS
HUTCHINGS KENNETH L
SLOAN JUSTIN D
TUTTLE LYNETTE

EPP GAEL D
LEMASTER VAN
DESPAIN BRETT B
GREEN ROBERT P
GREENHALGH TRENT B
PENNEY JACE R
KISER JOHN R
WRIGHT PAM

BLAIN TROY
BUSHNELL GARY W
CARTER CHANCE
FOSTER ZACHARY N
JOHNSON SHANE
HARWELL JERRI A
BRINGHURST ALEX J
SORENSON KENNETH A
TERNES ELIZABETH M
HENRIE SCOTT A
MEAD BLISS R
BROWN GLEN E
TAYLOR DAVID G
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
HALL CHARLIE D
BROWN JAMES R
MILLER JIM
MAASBERG LORNA J
OAKEY AMBER C
HALL BEN

STEWART RICHARD S
ELLIOTT JAY

CLARK JAMES A
MAJERS GENE
CARTER BRADYN S
FOSTER MONTY JAKE
GUNTER BOBBI JO
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
HARWELL DON
MILLER JIMMY A
CLARK KYLEE T
PIERCE KOOPER
DOOLAN TIM

LAYTON VIC

BATLEY JERRY K
CARTER CLAIR E
HALL DAVID

VT
SV
SBVT

LDI
SV
SV

SBVT
VT

SV
LDII

SBVT

JRG

LDII

VT
LDI
VT

SV

LDII
LDI

SV

SV
JR
SV
LDI
SJ
SV

LDI

SBVT
SV
SV
SV
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Trophy Report #3 100 - SINGLES
Total Shooters 57

Squad

wy 85
Ut 10.2
UT 105
ut 122

10 10614
20 73853
19 32990
NW 00021

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MUES MARY E LDII
PENNEY DRAYE O LDI
BELL TRINIDEE N LDI
MILLER BECKY LD

9/21/2020 4:36:04 PM
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Trophy Report #4 50 PAIR - DOUBLES

Shooters 37

Total
Squad
UT 101
ut 7.3
Ut 43
Ut 33
UTr 7.4
wy 91
UT 105
UT 95
Ut 24
UT 104
UT 102
UT 65
UT 55
Ut 31
wYy 92
ID 83
ur 75
Ut 7.2
Ut 9.4
Ut 6.3
UT 54
uT 25
Ut 23
Ut 9.3
Ut 6.2
Ut 32
Ut 6.1
UT 45
Ut 44
Ut 84
UT 103
Ut 4.2
wy 81
wy 82
Ul 53
ur 71
Ut 41

52 03372
14 16777
03 11054
19 32724
99 10759
05 15720
95 04116
84 01984
0115725
91 03251
95 02699
92 02047
02 14709
20 75304
06 12085
16 27878
13 16389
91 04394
10 16199
99 03571
16 24749
83 00790
87 05064
52 06412
52 06912
19 33181
52 01122
97 00770
17 70576
41 02940
03 12639
02 14817
58 04405
1313425
86 02348
10 14340

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON STEVE P
FOSTER ZACHARY N
GREENHALGH CHAD M
FITZGERALD CASEY
OAKEY AMBER C
MAASBERG ROBERT L
MECHAM BLADE V
WEHKING ED

PENNEY JACE R
JOHNSON ANDY P
STREET BOBBY G
BUSHNELL GARY W
CARTER CHANCE
FITZGERALD AVERY
MAASBERG LORNA J
BRINGHURST ALEX J
HILTON MIKE J

OAKEY TRAVIS
TUTTLE LYNETTE
MAJERS GENE
CARTER BRADYN S
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
THOMSON RANDALL L
SUDBURY SR JOE
VOSNOS JOHN G
SHEARER ANTHONY C
BROWN GLEN E
OTTESEN STEVE M
SMITH BRANDON S
EPP GAEL D

HENRIE SCOTT A
GREENHALGH MARK W
LEMASTER VAN
TOMLIN BOB

CARTER CLAIR E
LAYTON VIC

NW 00022 SMITH BRAXTON

VT
JRG

JR
LDI
SV

SBVT

SBVT

LDII

VT

LDI
SV
JR
SV
SV
VT
VT
JR
SV

SBVT

SV
VT
VT
SV
SBVT
SV
SV
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80
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Trophy Report #5 100 - HANDICAP
Shooters 40

Total
Squad
UT 105
Ut 6.2
Ut 9.3
ID 54
UT 35
Ul 6.4
UT 45
Ut 23
UT 102
UT 34
utT 21
wy 91
WY 82
Ut 7.3
UT 65
uT 6.3
Ut 44
UT 32
ut 22
Ut 6.1
uT 5.1
Ut 24
UT 103
Ut 4.2
Ut 31
uT 9.4
Ut 43
UT 104
ut 7.2
Ul 95
wy 81
Ut 71
WY 52
utr 7.4
UT 55
Ul 25
Ut 41
UT 75
uT 84
UT 53

97 00770
52 06912
52 06412
16 27878
20 75304
90 05754
02 14709
20 73321
95 02699
16 24749
01 15725
05 15720
13 13425
14 16777
92 02047
99 03571
87 05064
20 72252
02 14817
52 01122
83 00790
17 70576
03 12639
08 17101
19 33181
06 14908
03 11054
91 03251
91 04394
84 01984
58 04405
19 32724
06 12085
99 10759
10 16199
NW 00022
91 00532
13 16389
41 02940
86 02348

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

OTTESEN STEVE M
VOSNOS JOHN G
SUDBURY SR JOE
BRINGHURST ALEX J
FITZGERALD AVERY
ADAMSON DAVID M
CARTER CHANCE
SHEARER CHRIS C
STREET BOBBY G
CARTER BRADYN S
PENNEY JACE R
MAASBERG ROBERT L
TOMLIN BOB

FOSTER ZACHARY N
BUSHNELL GARY W
MAJERS GENE
THOMSON RANDALL L
BROWN JAMES R
GREENHALGH MARK W
BROWN GLEN E
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
SMITH BRANDON S
HENRIE SCOTT A
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
SHEARER ANTHONY C
NIELSEN BYRON
GREENHALGH CHAD M
JOHNSON ANDY P
OAKEY TRAVIS
WEHKING ED
LEMASTER VAN
FITZGERALD CASEY
MAASBERG LORNA J
OAKEY AMBER C
TUTTLE LYNETTE
SMITH BRAXTON
SINNOTT BILLC
HILTON MIKE J

EPP GAEL D

CARTER CLAIR E

SBVT
VT
VT

JR

SV
SBVT
JRG
SBVT
SV
SV

VT
SV
SV

VT
SV
JR
SV

SBVT
SV
JR

LDII
LDI
LDI

SV
VT
SV
SV

9/21/2020 4:36:38 PM

25.
27.

97
97
95

94
94

93

92
92
92
92
91
91

90

89
89

88
88
87
87
86
86
86

84

83

79
76

22.
24.5 21.5

95

93

90

85

84

75

19.

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

95

94

93

91
91

90

89

84

1
89

27
27
27
22
215
27
27
20
27 |
19.5 |
22 |
27 |
26 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
27 |
21 |
205 |
27 |
235 |
20 |
27 |
255 |
20 |
27
27
27
27
27
26
26.5 |
23 |
25 |
22 |
20 |
26 |
25 |
27 |
235 |



Trophy Report #6 100 - SINGLES
Shooters 39

Total
Squad
UT 55
wy 91
ID 84
Ut 7.3
UT 6.1
UT 35
Ut 31
UT 24
UT 95
WY 82
Ut 43
Ut 41
UT 32
Ut 9.4
Ut 9.3
uT 83
Ut 6.2
UT 34
Ut 33
ut 23
UuT 75
ut 7.2
UT 65
UT 5.2
Ut 1.3
wy 92
wy 81
ut 21
utr 7.4
Ut 44
uT 11
UT 54
Ut 42
Ul 25
Ul 53
ur 71
Ut 14
Ut 1.2
WY 85

02 14709
05 15720
16 27878
14 16777
52 01122
97 00770
52 03372
87 05064
84 01984
13 13425
03 11054
0115725
95 02699
10 16199
52 06412
41 02940
52 06912
91 03251
03 12639
83 00790
1316389
91 04394
92 02047
20 72252
19 32724
06 12085
58 04405
20 73321
99 10759
17 70576
20 75304
16 24749
NW 00022
08 17101
86 02348
10 14340
19 33181
20 73853
10 10614

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CARTER CHANCE
MAASBERG ROBERT L
BRINGHURST ALEX J
FOSTER ZACHARY N
BROWN GLEN E
OTTESEN STEVE M
JOHNSON STEVE P
THOMSON RANDALL L
WEHKING ED

TOMLIN BOB
GREENHALGH CHAD M
PENNEY JACE R
STREET BOBBY G
TUTTLE LYNETTE
SUDBURY SR JOE
EPP GAEL D

VOSNOS JOHN G
JOHNSON ANDY P
HENRIE SCOTT A
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
HILTON MIKE J
OAKEY TRAVIS
BUSHNELL GARY W
BROWN JAMES R
FITZGERALD CASEY
MAASBERG LORNA J
LEMASTER VAN
SHEARER CHRIS C
OAKEY AMBER C
SMITH BRANDON S
FITZGERALD AVERY
CARTER BRADYN S
SMITH BRAXTON
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
CARTER CLAIR E
LAYTON VIC
SHEARER ANTHONY C
PENNEY DRAYE O
MUES MARY E

SV

JRG
SV
SBVT
VT
SV
SBVT
SBVT

LDI
VT
SV
VT

VT
SV
VT

SBVT

JR
LDII
SV

LDI

JR

SV
SV
SV
JR
LDI
LDII
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99
99
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99
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97
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95

92
92
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